
10M PISTOL WOMEN (T2)
T058 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (T2) 
T059 - 10M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (T2) 
T060 - 10M PISTOL YOUTH WOMEN (T2) 

SrNo Comp No. Athlete Name State

Series

Penalty Total Rank Rem Events1 2 3 4 5 6

1 455 PRACHI 
(SHF1904200703)

RAJ 96 97 93 98 100 96 - 580-22x I C T059,T060,T05
8

2 481 KUMKUM RATHORE
(SHF1402200305)

RAJ 96 99 97 94 96 98 - 580-20x II C T058

3 126 MALAIKA GOEL 
(SHF2310199701)

PUN 95 97 97 96 98 95 - 578-22x III C T058

4 1638 PARISHA GUPTA
(SHF0410200501)

DEL 96 97 97 92 97 97 - 576-18x IV C T058,T059

5 298 YASHIKA 
(SHF0801200803)

HAR 95 95 98 96 97 95 - 576-17x V C T058,T059,T06
0

6 1304 NEERAJ KAUR
(SHF2510198802)

BSF 95 95 95 97 98 96 - 576-15x VI C T058

7 963 LAVANYA KANWAR 
(SHF0305201101)

RAJ 94 95 99 98 96 94 - 576-15x VII C T058,T059,T06
0

8 45 KANAK 
(SHF2101200802)

HAR 97 94 95 95 97 97 - 575-19x VIII C T058,T059,T06
0

9 60 JANHAVI RANJEET
DESHMUKH
(SHF2106200301)

MAH 95 94 100 95 96 94 - 574-21x 9 C T058

10 496 CHAHEK 
(SHF2905200801)

HAR 96 98 98 92 95 95 - 574-17x 10 C T058,T059,T06
0

11 1714 NANDANI PARASHAR
(SHF2008200401)

RAJ 98 95 94 96 96 95 - 574-13x 11 C T058

12 995 KETAN 
(SHF0607200501)

HAR 97 94 97 93 94 98 - 573-19x 12 C T059,T058

13 629 NEELAM KANWAR 
(SHF1505199701)

ARMU 97 94 98 95 97 92 - 573-13x 13 C T058

14 362 KAMINI 
(SHF2404199402)

H.P. 93 93 96 98 95 97 - 572-12x 14 C T058

15 981 VANSHIKA CHAUDHARY
(SHF0805200501)

U.P. 96 94 97 98 94 92 - 571-12x 15 C T058,T059

16 134 TANEESHA JAISWAL
(SHF0509200502)

M.P. 93 96 96 95 95 96 - 571-10x 16 C T058,T059

17 375 AVANTHIKA MADHU
(SHF1101201101)

KAR 95 94 97 93 98 93 - 570-18x 17 C T060,T058,T05
9

18 240 ANUYA PRASAD
(SHF1711200601)

RAJ 95 94 94 98 98 90 - 569-19x 18 C T058,T059

19 529 RITIKA 
(SHF0107200105)

U.P. 93 95 93 94 99 95 - 569-15x 19 C T058

20 661 KANISHKA DAGAR 
(SHF2410200501)

HAR 93 97 95 98 93 93 - 569-13x 20 C T058,T059

21 1113 AKSHITA 
(SHF1506200603)

U.P. 96 94 93 98 96 92 - 569-12x 21 C T058,T059
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22 58 PADMA D. 
(SHF0711197301)

RAIL 95 95 97 94 93 94 - 568-20x 22 C T058

23 231 PINKI GHASAL
(SHF1508200605)

RAJ 94 97 97 92 97 91 - 568-20x 23 C T058,T059

24 1410 SEJAL RAJU KAMBLE
(SHF3010200701)

ARMY 96 94 93 95 96 94 - 568-18x 24 C T059,T060,T05
8

25 1439 AARADHYA MISHRA
(SHF1511201001)

M.P. 96 98 93 95 90 96 - 568-13x 25 C T058,T059,T06
0

26 1135 AISHWARYA M 
(SHF1709200001)

KAR 96 93 95 95 93 96 - 568-12x 26 C T058

27 610 MEENAKSHI 
(SHF1607199901)

CISF 94 97 97 97 92 91 - 568-12x 27 C T058

28 538 SUDIKSHYA
SWETAPRAJNA PADHI
(SHF2507200804)

ORI 95 97 91 96 93 96 - 568-11x 28 C T058,T059,T06
0

29 325 SAAIBA HANS
(SHF1812200504)

ORI 91 94 100 96 96 91 - 568-10x 29 C T058,T059

30 1161 TANUSHKA HAR 94 95 94 94 95 95 - 567-16x 30 C T059,T060,T05
8

31 478 ANUSHKA 
(SHF1611200901)

HAR 97 94 93 94 95 94 - 567-14x 31 C T058,T059,T06
0

32 120 KHIMSHRI PABUBHAI
GADHVI
(SHF0201200002)

GUJ 91 97 94 96 96 93 - 567-13x 32 C T058

33 690 PRAJNA SINGH
(SHF1302201001)

U.P. 96 95 94 93 93 96 - 567-10x 33 C T058,T059,T06
0

34 599 GURDIKSHA HAR 97 95 95 90 93 96 - 566-18x 34 C T058,T059,T06
0

35 1449 AASHU 
(SHF2601200003)

U.P. 97 92 96 94 96 91 - 566-16x 35 C T058

36 462 POOJA TOMAR
(SHF1008200407)

U.P. 96 91 95 96 93 95 - 566-10x 36 C T058

37 524 MUSKAN CHAHAL
(SHF1908200601)

HAR 96 88 94 98 94 95 - 565-15x 37 C T059,T058

38 439 TANISHA DABODIA
(SHF2610200304)

DEL 93 93 94 97 95 93 - 565-12x 38 C T058

39 179 AKSHITA 
(SHF1605201001)

U.K. 94 93 94 95 93 96 - 565-11x 39 C T060,T058,T05
9

40 849 KARNIKA 
(SHF2106200101)

TRA 96 97 89 94 95 94 - 565-8x 40 C T058

41 243 URVA CHAUDHARY
(SHF0309200702)

U.P. 94 93 92 94 96 95 - 564-16x 41 C T058,T059,T06
0

42 89 GIA DHANOA
(SHF2212200802)

CHD 92 97 97 94 92 92 - 564-16x 42 C T058,T059,T06
0

43 1020 RIYA DUGGAL
(SHF1108200502)

DEL 98 92 90 96 95 93 - 564-13x 43 C T059,T058
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44 700 AGAM RANJIT KAUR
GREWAL
(SHF1009200707)

PUN 97 92 96 93 91 95 -0 564-12x 44 C T059,T060,T05
8

45 446 KANGNA SHARMA U.P. 95 96 95 96 92 90 - 564-11x 45 C T058,T059,T06
0

46 1583 BHARTI SINGH
(SHF1407200302)

HAR 92 96 92 97 93 93 - 563-17x 46 C T058

47 9 SAINA CHOWDHARY
(SHF2104201101)

DEL 95 94 93 92 96 93 - 563-14x 47 C T058,T059,T06
0

48 150 DRISHTI SANGWAN
(SHF1401200801)

HAR 92 92 98 93 92 96 - 563-12x 48 C T058,T059,T06
0

49 1662 MANISHA PAL 
(SHF2312199501)

U.P. 93 93 94 95 93 95 - 563-12x 49 C T058

50 658 MUSKAN 
(SHF2410200303)

HAR 93 95 95 93 93 94 - 563-12x 50 C T058

51 41 YASHSAVI JOSHI
(SHF1502200501)

U.K. 93 94 93 97 92 94 - 563-12x 51 C T058,T059

52 384 RIDDHI HOODA
(SHF2511200702)

U.P. 95 94 95 93 92 94 - 563-11x 52 C T060,T058,T05
9

53 247 PRAGYA SHARMA
(SHF2801200005)

U.P. 92 93 96 93 92 96 - 562-14x 53 C T058

54 433 DEEPIKA PATEL 
(SHF0908199101)

RAIL 93 94 96 92 96 91 - 562-12x 54 C T058

55 320 TANUSHRI SHARMA
(SHF0503200801)

DEL 96 94 91 94 93 94 - 562-11x 55 C T058,T059,T06
0

56 640 VANSHIKA 
(SHF1907200901)

HAR 93 93 92 93 98 93 - 562-10x 56 C T059,T060,T05
8

57 693 ABHILASHA PANDEY
(SHF1202200605)

U.K. 94 91 96 91 93 97 - 562-9x 57 C T058,T059

58 79 ANUSHKA SINGH
(SHF0610200903)

U.P. 92 95 90 96 95 94 - 562-8x 58 C T060,T058,T05
9

59 1766 HIMANSHI SHEVKANI RAJ 92 93 92 96 92 97 - 562-7x 59 C T058,T059,T06
0

60 483 URJA PRASAD KALEKAR
(SHF1211200706)

MAH 93 93 94 93 93 95 - 561-16x 60 C T058,T059,T06
0

61 1343 ANJLI 
(SHF1209200601)

HAR 90 93 93 96 93 96 - 561-14x 61 C T058,T059

62 809 SAMEEDHA ANANT
CHAVAN
(SHF2303200201)

MAH 93 90 97 96 94 91 - 561-14x 62 C T058

63 1514 TANNU 
(SHF0101200907)

U.P. 95 94 93 93 94 92 - 561-13x 63 C T058,T059,T06
0

64 360 ANUSHKA GANDHI
(SHF2108200605)

DEL 95 93 94 95 88 96 - 561-12x 64 C T058,T059

65 414 SUMEDHA SHARMA
(SHF1705200501)

HAR 92 96 89 94 95 95 - 561-12x 65 C T058,T059

66 133 KRITIKA 
(SHF3112200901)

HAR 93 92 96 95 94 91 - 561-12x 66 C T060,T058,T05
9

SrNo Comp No. Athlete Name State

Series

Penalty Total Rank Rem Events1 2 3 4 5 6

GROUPWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT (PISTOL)

 

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 IN PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B 2026
NEW DELHI
10-01-2026 - 24-01-2026

Page 3 of 14



67 415 SHRESTHA SHARMA
(SHF0412200604)

ORI 95 95 94 94 94 89 - 561-12x 67 C T058,T059

68 276 UPASANA ROY
(SHF2205201201)

W.B. 92 93 92 94 97 93 - 561-11x 68 C T060,T058,T05
9

69 1534 POOJA CHOUDHARY RAJ 93 91 94 96 95 92 - 561-8x 69 C T058

70 1541 KALPNA YADAV
(SHF2701199802)

U.P. 93 93 95 92 96 92 - 561-6x 70 C T058

71 600 DIVYA MAITHLI KALP
TARU
(SHF0401200303)

JHAR 94 94 94 93 95 91 - 561-4x 71 C T058

72 91 MANYATA CHOUDHARY
(SHF0205201201)

DEL 94 90 92 96 92 96 - 560-14x 72 C T060,T058,T05
9

73 785 DEEPIKA SINGH 
(SHF0212200302)

U.P. 90 93 94 95 93 95 - 560-14x 73 C T058

74 1325 ANSHIKA KANWAR 
(SHF2906200501)

RAJ 92 93 90 96 95 94 - 560-13x 74 C T058,T059

75 16 YOGITA 
(SHF2007199901)

SSB 92 94 90 95 96 93 - 560-13x 75 C T058

76 521 SONALI JAYANT KUMAR
(SHF1404198601)

U.P. 93 94 90 93 93 97 - 560-12x 76 C T058

77 766 KOMAL KANWAR RAJ 93 90 96 96 93 92 - 560-12x 77 C T058

78 670 ANJALI TYAGI
(SHF0909200904)

ARMY 93 95 95 96 93 88 - 560-12x 78 C T059,T060,T05
8

79 1022 ALISHA KAPIL HAR 92 94 95 95 91 93 - 560-7x 79 C T058

80 814 SONIYA HAR 94 93 93 96 93 91 - 560-7x 80 C T059,T060,T05
8

81 812 NEESHU KHOKHER 
(SHF0507200401)

U.P. 94 93 91 94 93 94 - 559-16x 81 C T058

82 46 ASHWINA 
(SHF1112201201)

HAR 95 95 94 92 90 93 - 559-14x 82 C T060,T058,T05
9

83 616 ANSHU RANI HAR 96 95 94 89 94 91 - 559-13x 83 C T058,T059,T06
0

84 387 NANCY YADAV
(SHF0907200409)

HAR 91 90 95 93 96 94 - 559-11x 84 C T058

85 909 SHIVANI CHAUDHARY 
(SHF0612199901)

U.P. 95 93 96 94 91 90 - 559-8x 85 C T058

86 100 DAVINDER KAUR
(SHF2101200902)

HAR 92 91 94 93 94 95 - 559-6x 86 C T060,T058,T05
9

87 711 JAT MANGLI SAGARMAL
(SHF2811200101)

RAJ 93 93 92 93 94 93 - 558-14x 87 C T058

88 211 DHANVITA BASAVARAJ
(SHF1803200802)

KAR 92 90 96 95 90 95 - 558-13x 88 C T060,T058,T05
9

89 23 ISHANI CHHITWAL
(SHF0912201101)

HAR 91 92 96 93 94 92 - 558-12x 89 C T060,T058,T05
9

90 653 SAANVI SAINI
(SHF2508201002)

RAJ 88 95 96 93 95 91 - 558-12x 90 C T058,T059,T06
0
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91 698 VIDYA GOWDA
(SHF1804198902)

KAR 98 90 93 92 93 92 - 558-10x 91 C T058

92 784 PRATIBHA SINGH
(SHF0506198901)

M.P. 93 95 94 91 93 92 - 558-9x 92 C T058

93 1345 TISHA HARESHBHAI
LIMBAD
(SHF2110200301)

GUJ 91 92 95 95 92 93 - 558-8x 93 C T058

94 210 GRAHESHA BRENIA
(SHF2110200703)

RAJ 93 92 92 91 95 95 - 558-7x 94 C T060,T058,T05
9

95 920 APEKSHA PATEL M.P. 94 88 93 95 93 94 - 557-12x 95 C T058,T059,T06
0

96 919 LAKSHITA CHOPRA
(SHF0304200302)

HAR 90 91 98 92 95 91 - 557-12x 96 C T058

97 493 PRAGATI DANGI
(SHF2901200701)

U.K. 95 92 93 95 91 91 - 557-12x 97 C T058,T059,T06
0

98 1176 ROSHNI PANDIT
(SHF0407201002)

DEL 94 94 94 94 90 91 - 557-12x 98 C T058,T059,T06
0

99 219 RIDDHIMA SHARMA
(SHF0603201301)

RAJ 95 89 91 95 93 94 - 557-9x 99 C T058,T059,T06
0

100 69 SHAMBHAVI RAJ SHAH
(SHF1904198402)

MAH 98 93 93 90 91 92 - 557-9x 100 C T058

101 1576 DEEPIKA PAL
(SHF1212200405)

U.P. 93 91 94 93 94 92 - 557-8x 101 C T058

102 168 DIYA VASHISTH 
(SHF0907200601)

U.P. 91 98 92 91 97 88 - 557-4x 102 C T058,T059

103 390 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY
(SHF0803200203)

RAJ 90 93 94 92 92 95 - 556-12x 103 C T058

104 1862 GARIMA SUNIL
DABHADE
(SHF1111201106)

MAH 95 93 94 89 93 92 - 556-12x 104 C T059,T060,T05
8

105 364 NEELAM YADAV
(SHF2805198701)

HAR 91 91 94 96 92 92 - 556-12x 105 C T058

106 1463 PROMILA KUMARI
(SHF2007198002)

DEL 88 93 92 96 95 92 - 556-11x 106 C T058

107 691 VAISHNAVI GIRISH
RAMDAS
(SHF0609200503)

T.N. 89 93 94 91 94 95 - 556-10x 107 C T058,T059

108 1171 VARTIKA SEETHA M.P. 91 91 90 94 93 97 - 556-9x 108 C T058,T059,T06
0

109 82 BINDU KUMARI
(SHF0610199501)

U.P. 90 91 94 92 93 96 - 556-8x 109 C T058

110 517 KASTURI RAJENDRA
GORE 
(SHF1710200202)

MAH 94 95 90 92 92 93 - 556-7x 110 C T058

111 175 LAVANYA ROKADE
(SHF3001201201)

ASS 94 95 92 91 92 92 - 556-6x 111 C T058,T059,T06
0

112 971 ANGEL PUN 89 93 95 94 92 92 - 555-15x 112 C T059,T060,T05
8
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113 261 MYSHA CHOPRA
(SHF1803201102)

DEL 95 94 91 91 95 89 - 555-11x 113 C T060,T058,T05
9

114 365 KIRTI 
(SHF1905199601)

HAR 91 95 94 93 89 93 - 555-9x 114 C T058

115 245 DEVANSHI 
(SHF1306201201)

HAR 84 91 98 93 95 94 - 555-8x 115 DNF T058,T059,T06
0

116 10 SAKSHI 
(SHF1810201001)

RAJ 91 93 91 95 91 94 - 555-8x 116 C T058,T059,T06
0

117 1137 VANSHIKA TYAGI
(SHF2610200307)

HAR 94 94 90 94 91 92 - 555-7x 117 C T058

118 447 VANSHIKA RATHI U.P. 93 93 94 92 92 91 - 555-7x 118 C T059,T060,T05
8

119 442 BASU KANWAR
(SHF1607200304)

RAJ 94 94 96 95 89 87 - 555-7x 119 C T058

120 216 DEVANSHI RANA 
(SHF0507199901)

DEL 94 93 93 95 95 84 - 554-16x 120 C T058

121 50 KALYANI AMOL TARAS
(SHF3005201201)

MAH 96 89 94 91 91 93 - 554-14x 121 C T060,T058,T05
9

122 1388 TIWARI ARPITA
AJAYBHAI
(SHF1112200501)

GUJ 90 90 96 93 92 93 - 554-12x 122 C T058,T059

123 1438 AVANI SINGH RAO M.P. 94 90 96 91 89 94 - 554-11x 123 C T058,T059,T06
0

124 676 SWAMINI KAILAS
JEJURKAR
(SHF2003201102)

MAH 89 94 94 94 90 93 - 554-11x 124 C T059,T060,T05
8

125 54 DRISHTI AGARWAL
(SHF2609200701)

DEL 97 92 89 93 91 92 - 554-10x 125 C T058,T059,T06
0

126 1368 SHRADHA SHARMA
(SHF3010200102)

DEL 93 91 89 95 92 94 - 554-9x 126 C T058

127 270 PRIYANKA KASWAN
(SHF0602199701)

RAJ 95 93 92 93 88 93 - 554-9x 127 C T058

128 617 RIYA 
(SHF2505201002)

HAR 89 93 93 97 92 90 - 554-9x 128 C T059,T060,T05
8

129 940 AAKSHI 
(SHF2212200702)

PUN 93 92 95 94 87 93 - 554-8x 129 C T059,T060,T05
8

130 897 LAVANYA CHOPRA
(SHF2901200402)

DEL 94 90 94 92 91 93 - 554-6x 130 C T058

131 1595 HARPREET KAUR 
(SHF0807198801)

PUN 91 95 92 93 91 91 - 553-17x 131 C T058

132 124 NAINA TYAGI
(SHF1306200602)

U.P. 89 96 89 96 92 91 - 553-15x 132 C T058,T059

133 1092 BHAVANI VEDULA
GAYATRI
(SHF2203200001)

KAR 92 91 90 97 91 92 - 553-13x 133 C T058

134 234 SURVEEN KAUR HAR 97 93 90 92 89 92 - 553-12x 134 C T060,T058,T05
9
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135 1141 ANUSHKA CHAUDHARY
(SHF2311201005)

HAR 88 92 90 95 94 94 - 553-11x 135 C T058,T059,T06
0

136 287 SANYA GOEL
(SHF1207200303)

DEL 90 93 92 93 92 93 - 553-10x 136 C T058

137 1568 DIVYA HAR 91 94 93 90 93 92 - 553-9x 137 C T058,T059,T06
0

138 1312 ANSHIKA U.K. 92 93 93 87 94 94 - 553-8x 138 C T058,T059

139 379 MUSKAN 
(SHF0801200701)

HAR 92 97 94 89 89 92 - 553-8x 139 C T058,T059,T06
0

140 533 RIYA TUSHAR
DHANWADE
(SHF1308201301)

MAH 93 89 95 93 93 90 - 553-8x 140 C T058,T059,T06
0

141 104 DIKSHITHA NETTI 
(SHF0402201102)

A.P. 90 90 93 94 92 94 - 553-6x 141 C T060,T058,T05
9

142 612 BULBUL PARMAR
(SHF3107200203)

M.P. 91 94 92 94 89 93 - 553-6x 142 C T058

143 1125 VAISHNAVI SINGH
(SHF0508200901)

U.P. 91 94 93 92 90 92 - 552-11x 143 C T058,T059,T06
0

144 515 KHUSHBU SUNIL
SURYAWANSHI
(SHF0304200509)

MAH 89 93 92 94 90 94 - 552-10x 144 C T059,T058

145 1355 MUSKAAN JANGRA PUN 92 93 90 90 94 93 - 552-10x 145 C T059,T060,T05
8

146 904 KAMAKSHI SHEKHAWAT
(SHF1903201001)

RAJ 90 89 93 95 93 92 - 552-9x 146 C T059,T060,T05
8

147 24 DHARTI RATHORE
(SHF2606200804)

RAJ 91 91 94 93 91 92 - 552-9x 147 C T060,T058,T05
9

148 378 DIVANSHI 
(SHF0811200501)

HAR 94 88 93 90 93 93 - 551-14x 148 C T058,T059

149 317 TRUPTI JAGANNATH
KSHIRSAGAR
(SHF1701200701)

MAH 95 89 96 86 92 93 - 551-12x 149 C T060,T058,T05
9

150 444 KANISHKA ARYA DEL 91 90 91 92 94 93 - 551-11x 150 C T059,T058

151 189 BULBUL SAGAR
(SHF0507199902)

U.P. 89 91 93 95 92 91 - 551-11x 151 C T058

152 1798 EKTA MALIK
(SHF0811199501)

DEL 91 95 94 90 90 91 - 551-11x 152 C T058

153 1739 AARADHYA OBERAI
(SHF0406201202)

U.K. 86 93 89 97 92 94 - 551-10x 153 C T058,T059,T06
0

154 536 PURNIMA SINGH 
(SHF2609200302)

U.P. 94 90 88 95 91 93 - 551-8x 154 C T058

155 864 ASHITA 
(SHF1401200901)

HAR 88 90 91 95 95 92 - 551-8x 155 C T058,T059,T06
0

156 1412 VANSHIKA RAJ 92 89 93 91 94 92 - 551-8x 156 C T058,T059,T06
0

157 749 ISHITA MALIK
(SHF3112200303)

DEL 92 91 95 91 89 93 - 551-7x 157 C T058
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158 627 MANDEEP GOSWAMI RAJ 94 92 93 91 91 90 - 551-6x 158 C T059,T060,T05
8

159 751 SHREYA CHANDAK
(SHF3011201201)

RAJ 89 94 91 94 92 91 - 551-5x 159 C T058,T059,T06
0

160 399 SRISHTI HAR 90 91 91 92 93 93 - 550-13x 160 C T058,T059,T06
0

161 113 AAROHI DESHPANDE
(SHF3009201001)

MAH 91 93 87 90 94 95 - 550-11x 161 C T058,T059,T06
0

162 1159 PIHU KUMAWAT
(SHF0904200501)

RAJ 93 92 94 92 84 95 - 550-11x 162 C T058,T059

163 868 KASHISH RAWAT
(SHF3012200001)

U.K. 92 94 91 93 90 90 - 550-9x 163 C T058

164 297 AKANSHA ANIL GHULE
(SHF0602200506)

MAH 90 92 91 95 92 90 - 550-8x 164 C T058,T059

165 1838 PAYAL KANWAR RAJ 94 94 88 89 92 93 - 550-6x 165 C T059,T060,T05
8

166 1805 HARJASDEEP KAUR
BHULLAR
(SHF0109200601)

PUN 89 94 90 89 91 96 - 549-8x 166 C T058,T059

167 938 NEHA PRAJAPAT
(SHF1806200903)

RAJ 94 91 88 90 95 91 - 549-6x 167 C T059,T060,T05
8

168 1254 SHAGUN CHAUDHARY 
(SHF2003200802)

U.P. 92 92 90 93 92 90 - 549-5x 168 C T058,T059,T06
0

169 208 TANU KANWAR RAJ 92 94 88 93 92 89 - 548-9x 169 C T058,T059

170 514 TANISHKA AMOL
DESHMUKH
(SHF2504200502)

MAH 91 90 93 89 91 94 - 548-8x 170 C T059,T058

171 1006 MANISHA 
(SHF1509200403)

HAR 91 90 95 91 91 90 - 548-7x 171 C T058

172 28 BHAVIKA ABHIJIT SHAH
(SHF2310200903)

MAH 94 94 94 92 91 83 - 548-7x 172 C T058,T059,T06
0

173 86 VELICHETI A.P. 91 91 92 92 92 90 - 548-6x 173 C T058,T059,T06
0

174 865 DEEPIKA SARAN RAJ 92 89 88 93 92 94 - 548-5x 174 C T059,T060,T05
8

175 555 DHARA KAMALA
SADHIKA NADELLA
(SHF1802201201)

KAR 94 90 94 91 90 89 - 548-5x 175 C T059,T060,T05
8

176 663 CHANCHAL YADAV
(SHF0210200402)

RAJ 92 89 90 93 89 94 - 547-8x 176 C T058

177 158 KUZHALI
GUNASEKARAN

T.N. 91 93 92 88 92 91 - 547-8x 177 C T058,T059

178 129 NEHA BAPU MORE
(SHF1304198201)

MAH 96 93 91 89 91 87 - 547-8x 178 C T058

179 896 YASHVI CHOUDHARY
(SHF2612200802)

RAJ 91 89 92 91 93 91 - 547-6x 179 C T059,T060,T05
8

180 878 TANIYA 
(SHF1412200803)

HAR 92 92 93 90 89 90 - 546-11x 180 C T058,T059,T06
0
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181 30 ADITY KUMARI
(SHF2608200801)

U.K. 88 90 94 94 90 90 - 546-10x 181 C T058,T059,T06
0

182 159 SANCHITA 
(SHF2804201101)

RAJ 91 89 89 95 92 90 - 546-9x 182 C T058,T059,T06
0

183 209 MANASVI SHARMA
(SHF1509201203)

CHD 84 92 90 92 96 92 - 546-8x 183 C T058,T059,T06
0

184 1428 ANCHAL SINGH
(SHF1608200704)

M.P. 90 91 92 94 93 86 - 546-7x 184 C T059,T060,T05
8

185 1678 NANCY 
(SHF1706200401)

HAR 91 88 89 93 93 92 - 546-6x 185 C T058

186 163 SAVANI MANOJ
DAMODARE
(SHF2211200203)

MAH 93 89 92 98 84 89 - 545-11x 186 C T058

187 566 RAJLAXMI REVANNATH
GORE
(SHF1404200602)

MAH 89 93 95 89 93 86 - 545-10x 187 C T058,T059

188 1408 SHALINI CHAUDHARY 
(SHF2102199801)

U.P. 90 92 86 92 93 92 - 545-8x 188 C T058

189 404 DISHPREET RANA
(SHF1301201002)

PUN 90 90 89 93 91 92 - 545-8x 189 C T060,T058,T05
9

190 1485 SHRUTI ARUN SALUNKE
(SHF2301200602)

MAH 92 89 90 93 90 90 - 544-13x 190 C T059,T058

191 745 ALVIRA DILAVARBHAI
BELIM
(SHF1610200801)

GUJ 93 93 86 93 89 90 - 544-10x 191 C T058,T059,T06
0

192 1122 PALAK VERMA
(SHF2509200405)

U.P. 87 88 91 95 90 93 - 544-9x 192 C T058

193 1698 SONU RAJ 89 96 92 94 93 80 - 544-7x 193 DNF T058

194 1753 MANYA VINOD
VISHWAKARMA
(SHF2108200801)

M.P. 89 91 86 93 92 93 - 544-6x 194 C T058,T059,T06
0

195 1110 SHAGUN GUPTA BIH 93 90 91 86 88 95 - 543-10x 195 C T059,T060,T05
8

196 856 MANASVI 
(SHF2707201101)

HAR 85 91 93 92 90 92 - 543-10x 196 C T059,T060,T05
8

197 137 GHAZALA SAMIUR
REHMAN NAUSHAD ALI
(SHF2211198201)

MAH 92 93 89 91 87 91 - 543-9x 197 C T058

198 1257 AARNNA SINGH
(SHF2403201003)

M.P. 87 88 94 93 92 89 - 543-8x 198 C T059,T060,T05
8

199 277 RUDRAKSHI NEOL
(SHF0608201101)

CHD 90 90 89 93 93 88 - 543-8x 199 C T058,T059,T06
0

200 257 SHRADDHA
SHANTARAM JAGTAP
(SHF1606200409)

MAH 89 93 88 92 89 92 - 543-6x 200 C T058

201 794 RIDDHI 
(SHF1908200704)

HAR 91 90 90 92 90 90 - 543-6x 201 C T058,T059,T06
0
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202 191 AESHWARYA SINGH
(SHF1010200603)

RAJ 90 93 87 93 91 89 - 543-6x 202 C T058,T059

203 1859 JANVI DEL 87 87 92 94 90 92 - 542-10x 203 C T058,T059,T06
0

204 972 AARNA SINGH U.P. 89 92 89 90 90 92 - 542-9x 204 C T059,T060,T05
8

205 1831 PALLAVI 
(SHF2402201102)

RAJ 87 91 91 88 92 93 - 542-7x 205 C T058,T059,T06
0

206 1835 GAURI SHARMA
(SHF1608200803)

DEL 87 91 91 90 88 95 - 542-6x 206 C T058,T059,T06
0

207 875 KHUSHI HAR 91 90 88 91 88 94 - 542-6x 207 C T058,T059,T06
0

208 420 TEJASWINI BADRINATH
KADAM
(SHF1206200202)

MAH 91 91 92 87 88 93 - 542-5x 208 C T058

209 1629 GURJOT KAUR
(SHF1908200605)

PUN 91 91 90 91 93 86 - 542-4x 209 C T058,T059

210 1371 SRISHTI SHARMA DEL 91 87 88 93 93 89 - 541-9x 210 C T058,T059,T06
0

211 199 KOMAL SACHIN DHAKE
(SHF0912200503)

MAH 88 91 91 94 92 85 - 541-9x 211 C T058,T059

212 233 PAAVANI SHARMA
(SHF1009201003)

HAR 90 89 86 92 92 92 - 541-7x 212 C T060,T058,T05
9

213 1291 JAISMIN KAUR
(SHF2909200702)

HAR 83 94 88 93 94 89 - 541-6x 213 C T058,T059,T06
0

214 500 ISHA PARESHBHAI
VAGHELA
(SHF2212200405)

NCC 92 85 90 89 93 92 - 541-2x 214 C T058

215 725 PRIYANSHI YADAV DEL 90 91 91 92 85 91 - 540-7x 215 C T058,T059,T06
0

216 388 JANHAVI ANIL
DESHMUKH
(SHF1008200607)

MAH 91 88 91 88 92 89 - 539-7x 216 C T058,T059

217 697 HARLEEN KAUR
(SHF0406200301)

PUN 91 87 89 84 93 95 - 539-6x 217 C T058

218 1065 AVISHI BHARDWAJ
(SHF1911201103)

U.P. 94 89 87 93 88 88 - 539-5x 218 C T058,T059,T06
0

219 1850 KASHISH 
(SHF0701200403)

DEL 89 89 93 92 88 88 - 539-4x 219 C T058

220 848 PRAKSHI KULHAR
(SHF3103200801)

RAJ 84 92 91 92 91 89 - 539-2x 220 C T058,T059,T06
0

221 578 ANTIM U.P. 86 91 91 92 88 90 - 538-9x 221 C T059,T060,T05
8

222 1458 ADVIKA U.P. 91 88 90 90 90 89 - 538-9x 222 C T058,T059,T06
0

223 108 BANI SINGH
(SHF1406200803)

U.P. 87 87 88 93 91 92 - 538-8x 223 C T058,T059,T06
0

SrNo Comp No. Athlete Name State

Series

Penalty Total Rank Rem Events1 2 3 4 5 6

GROUPWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT (PISTOL)

 

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 IN PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B 2026
NEW DELHI
10-01-2026 - 24-01-2026

Page 10 of 14



224 1725 YAMAIRA TOMAR
(SHF1212201201)

U.K. 88 89 88 93 91 89 - 538-5x 224 C T058,T059,T06
0

225 250 SAINAZ DEWANI
(SHF2704201101)

PUN 94 91 88 91 88 86 - 538-4x 225 C T060,T058,T05
9

226 799 TEENA KHICHAR
(SHF2911200709)

RAJ 86 93 93 90 83 93 - 538-2x 226 C T058,T059,T06
0

227 254 SHYAMA SARASWAT
(SHF1010200002)

U.P. 87 94 87 90 88 91 - 537-9x 227 C T058

228 1523 DARSHANA SUTHAR
(SHF2103201206)

RAJ 87 85 89 91 93 92 - 537-3x 228 C T059,T060,T05
8

229 1447 MARYAM KHAN
(SHF2505201401)

RAJ 89 90 87 90 87 93 - 536-8x 229 C T059,T060,T05
8

230 1502 SAANVI RAWAT
(SHF2409201301)

U.K. 88 92 90 86 91 89 - 536-8x 230 C T058,T059,T06
0

231 188 HIMANJANI SHARMA
(SHF2809200505)

DEL 86 88 92 93 92 85 - 536-5x 231 C T058,T059

232 819 PRAJNA VIPULKUMAR
UDHNAWALA
(SHF0711200702)

GUJ 87 91 88 89 93 88 - 536-4x 232 C T058,T059,T06
0

233 93 USHABALA
YARRAMSETTI 
(SHF1511198401)

TRA 91 84 88 93 90 89 - 535-7x 233 C T058

234 614 DEEPINDERJEET KAUR
(SHF0911200801)

PUN 87 90 91 88 91 88 - 535-7x 234 C T059,T060,T05
8

235 1556 CHANDNI DAGAR
(SHF1711200802)

HAR 92 87 89 92 88 87 - 535-6x 235 C T058,T059,T06
0

236 1241 PREETY 
(SHF2512201101)

HAR 91 90 89 90 90 85 - 535-6x 236 C T058,T059,T06
0

237 1026 SHIVANI POPATLAL
LABANA
(SHF2103201201)

GUJ 86 89 92 86 90 92 - 535-5x 237 C T058,T059,T06
0

238 681 KADAMBARI BHARAT
DAHIBHATE
(SHF2907201102)

MAH 93 89 91 88 89 85 - 535-5x 238 C T058,T059,T06
0

239 1376 TANU HAR 89 90 86 89 90 90 - 534-9x 239 C T058,T059,T06
0

240 1689 AMIRA PRATAP SINGH
(SHF1801201101)

PUN 90 88 92 90 83 91 - 534-5x 240 C T059,T060,T05
8

241 645 RAVIN 
(SHF0704200604)

HAR 85 90 90 90 91 88 - 534-4x 241 C T059,T058

242 1733 REVA SABBARWAL U.K. 89 92 87 91 87 87 -0 533-9x 242 C T059,T060,T05
8

243 1223 SAMRADDHI DHAKITE M.P. 92 94 90 90 85 82 - 533-9x 243 C T058,T059,T06
0

244 1769 FALAK ASWANI RAJ 88 86 90 89 90 90 - 533-7x 244 C T059,T060,T05
8

245 835 NAMRATA SINGH
(SHF0608200503)

U.P. 89 92 92 90 82 88 - 533-6x 245 C T059,T058
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246 714 SANVI VERMA U.P. 87 91 94 85 88 87 - 532-7x 246 C T058,T059,T06
0

247 170 NISHU 
(SHF0201201103)

HAR 90 92 85 84 89 92 - 532-6x 247 C T058,T059,T06
0

248 1310 SANDHYA U.K. 91 85 90 84 87 95 - 532-2x 248 C T058,T059,T06
0

249 1750 JIYA JAIN RAJ 93 87 87 91 92 82 - 532-1x 249 C T058,T059,T06
0

250 650 AARJU NARUKA
(SHF2511200508)

RAJ 92 86 86 91 85 91 - 531-8x 250 C T059,T058

251 1375 MANSI 
(SHF0907200408)

HAR 88 92 87 92 84 88 - 531-6x 251 C T058

252 192 ANSHU PANDEY
(SHF1007199502)

U.P. 87 84 89 89 89 93 - 531-5x 252 C T058

253 1849 ANIKA PANCHAL HAR 88 88 91 83 88 93 - 531-4x 253 C T058,T059,T06
0

254 27 SAMAIRA DHALIWAL
(SHF2105201002)

CHD 89 92 91 88 84 87 - 531-2x 254 C T058,T059,T06
0

255 1775 BHAVYA RAJ 91 87 89 90 87 86 - 530-7x 255 C T058,T059,T06
0

256 1340 KHUSHI 
(SHF0609200704)

HAR 93 85 89 84 92 87 - 530-5x 256 C T059,T060,T05
8

257 436 DIVYA 
(SHF0905201001)

HAR 87 86 88 89 94 85 - 529-8x 257 C T058,T059,T06
0

258 1080 ANANYA NOHRIA PUN 82 90 91 86 86 94 - 529-6x 258 C T058,T059,T06
0

259 996 AGASHRI ILAVENTHAN
(SHF2107201003)

T.N. 90 87 86 90 91 85 - 529-5x 259 C T059,T060,T05
8

260 235 ANJALI TOMAR U.P. 88 91 88 88 89 85 - 529-5x 260 C T058

261 139 VAIBHAVI VIJAY PAWAR
(SHF1904200803)

MAH 90 90 86 90 92 81 - 529-4x 261 C T058,T059,T06
0

262 305 KHUSHI KUMAWAT RAJ 92 92 85 86 88 85 - 528-10x 262 C T060,T058,T05
9

263 958 NAVYA JAIN
(SHF3107200905)

U.P. 90 93 91 84 83 87 - 528-8x 263 C T059,T060,T05
8

264 1036 DEBOLINA MALLICK W.B. 90 89 87 91 85 86 - 528-3x 264 C T059,T060,T05
8

265 623 VAASVI RAJPUT DEL 88 91 89 87 84 88 - 527-9x 265 C T059,T060,T05
8

266 411 MAIRA TEJAN
(SHF1601201203)

U.P. 88 89 86 87 90 87 - 527-8x 266 C T058,T059,T06
0

267 1293 UNNATI JAISWAL
(SHF3112200804)

U.P. 89 87 94 87 84 86 - 527-8x 267 C T058,T059,T06
0

268 206 VEDIKA 
(SHF0109201005)

DEL 86 86 90 87 88 90 - 527-6x 268 C T058,T059,T06
0

269 1641 TEENA SOLANKI RAJ 85 89 88 87 88 90 - 527-5x 269 C T058
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270 863 YUMNA IRSHAD DEL 91 87 89 86 88 85 - 526-8x 270 C T059,T060,T05
8

271 373 VRINDA SINGH
(SHF0109201102)

U.P. 85 90 90 86 93 82 - 526-7x 271 C T058,T059,T06
0

272 1841 ANUSHKA SHARMA
(SHF2811200803)

RAJ 85 85 88 85 89 92 - 524-5x 272 C T059,T060,T05
8

273 130 SURAJ RATHORE
(SHF3001200704)

RAJ 89 89 88 86 81 91 - 524-3x 273 C T060,T058,T05
9

274 1009 SAKSHI RAJ 82 85 87 91 92 87 - 524-3x 274 C T058,T059

275 800 AVIANTIKA YADAV
(SHF1501201104)

TRA 88 90 88 85 86 86 - 523-7x 275 C T058,T059,T06
0

276 1508 SHILPA JASWAL
(SHF2910200002)

PUN 90 88 87 84 90 84 - 523-7x 276 C T058

277 1300 NIDHI TALIYAN U.P. 89 83 88 88 91 83 - 522-4x 277 C T058,T059,T06
0

278 1494 CHITRAKSHI SEN
(SHF1812201001)

H.P. 90 88 90 88 84 82 - 522-1x 278 C T059,T060,T05
8

279 1801 TANISHA MALI RAJ 89 85 85 82 88 92 - 521-2x 279 C T059,T058

280 392 PARMESHA SURESH
ZADE
(SHF2007200703)

MAH 88 78 92 90 89 83 - 520-6x 280 C T058,T059,T06
0

281 722 ANUBHAVI CHAUDHARY U.K. 86 90 85 83 85 89 - 518-2x 281 C T058,T059,T06
0

282 860 SAKSHI HAR 89 88 83 85 85 87 - 517-5x 282 C T058,T059,T06
0

283 902 HARSERAT KAUR PUN 79 84 89 87 90 88 - 517-2x 283 C T058,T059,T06
0

284 1519 KHUSHI HAR 86 81 87 85 90 84 - 513-4x 284 C T058,T059,T06
0

285 374 VAISHNAVI CHAUHAN U.P. 85 83 88 84 89 83 - 512-2x 285 C T060,T058,T05
9

286 419 JEENAL BHATIA HAR 76 85 84 87 86 92 - 510-6x 286 C T060,T058,T05
9

287 473 AARADHYA YADAV M.P. 84 82 83 81 83 92 - 505-5x 287 C T058,T059,T06
0

288 177 AMVI SINGH RAJ 82 86 89 79 81 88 - 505-4x 288 C T058,T059,T06
0

289 393 PARUL HAR 80 85 80 82 87 90 - 504-4x 289 C T058,T059,T06
0

290 807 SANAYA GREWAL
(SHF2103201402)

DEL 83 87 85 83 81 85 - 504-1x 290 C T058,T059,T06
0

291 244 ISHT INAYAT KAUR
GOLEE

PUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS T058,T059,T06
0

292 598 DIYAMI 
(SHF0211200702)

HAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS T058,T059,T06
0

293 303 JEEVIKA KARANWAL
(SHF0803200702)

U.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DSQ T060,T058,T05
9
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294 461 NAFYA ANSHAD
(SHF0109200103)

KER 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS T058

295 80 PALAK KALIA
(SHF1608199101)

HAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS T058

296 118 KAVITA 
(SHF1604199001)

RAJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS T058

297 1853 SHREYA CHARAK
(SHF2803200901)

J&K 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS T059,T060,T05
8

298 438 ANKITA ANIL SALOKHE
(SHF1712200501)

MAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS T058,T059

299 615 RAVNEET KAUR
(SHF2408200801)

PUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS T058,T059,T06
0

SrNo Comp No. Athlete Name State
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Total Competitors : 299 DNS (Did Not Start) : 8 C (Completed) : 288 DSQ (Disqualified) : 1 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 2 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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